
P.O. Box 139, Parndana 
South Australia, 5220 

0407 401 858 : P
parndanashow@gmail.com : E

parndanashow.com : W

MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION 2024
TAX INVOICE

PARNDANA SHOW SOCIETY ABN: 62 362 510 074
Please fill in all details and return the below membership application form to secure your membership: 
Please note that is form acts as your tax invoice 

Membership Registrations:				
Contact Person:					
Postal Address:				
Email Address:		
Phone Number:	

Membership Selection: [please indicate selected membership]	
							 Cost		  Unit		  Total

$24.00		
$12.00		
$16.00
$8.00
$5.00

							 $12.00

					








           Total:	

HOW TO PAY:						
MAIL:						  EFT:				
Parndana A, H & F Show Society INC.		 BSB: 105-094    Account Number: 726954840	
P. O. Box 139					  Account Name: Parndana A, H & F Show Society INC.
Parndana , SA, 5220							

Note: This form acts as your tax invoice, payments can be made to the Show Society by the following
Please email a copy of the payment receipt to parndanashow@gmail.com.

PAYMENT TO BE PAID IN FULL 14 DAYS BEFORE THE SHOW DAY, TO ALLOW FOR POSTAGE OF 
TICKETS.


	Contact Person: 
	Postal Address: 
	Email Address: 
	Company Name 5: 
	DoubleM: 
	SingleM: 
	DoubleP: 
	SingleP: 
	SingleT: 
	DoubleMTotal: 0
	SingleMTotal: 0
	DoublePTotal: 0
	SinglePTotal: 0
	SingleTTotal: 0
	Total: 0
	SingleS: 
	SingleSTotal: 0


