

0407 401 858 **: P**

parndanashow@gmail.com : **E** parndanashow.com : **W**

MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION 2024 TAX INVOICE

PARNDANA SHOW SOCIETY ABN: 62 362 510 074

Please fill in all details and return the below membership application form to secure your membership: Please note that is form acts as your tax invoice

Membership Registrations:				
Contact Person:				
Postal Address:				
Email Address:				
Phone Number:				
Membership Selection: [please indicate selected	membership]			
Site Space:		Cost	Unit	Total
Full Membership [2 adults]		\$24.00		
Associated Membership [1 adults]		\$12.00		
Aged Pensioners [2 adults]		\$16.00		
Aged Pensioner [1 adults]		\$8.00		
Secondary Students		\$5.00		
Larger site required [please contact show society	y for custom space]			
Extras				
Additional Tickets		\$12.00		
Note: GST is not included in membership payments			Total:	
HOW TO PAY:				
MAIL:	EFT:			
Parndana A, H & F Show Society INC.	BSB: 105-094 Account Number: 726954840			
P. O. Box 139	Account Name: Parndana A, H & F Show Society INC.			
Parndana , SA, 5220				

Note: This form acts as your tax invoice, payments can be made to the Show Society by the following Please email a copy of the payment receipt to parndanashow@gmail.com.

PAYMENT TO BE PAID IN FULL 14 DAYS BEFORE THE SHOW DAY, TO ALLOW FOR POSTAGE OF TICKETS.